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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 3 - 46Western Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 GCRAC
2 Strong Right Hooks
3 Team Huddleson
4 Dragons
5 Pygme and The Gang
6 RT's Fireplace Shop
7 Team Storm
8 Alley Dogs
9 Irregardless

10 Jeff Bowman's Team
11 MEGAZORD

12 John Wayne Towing
13 Murphed
14 Mean Tweets
15 Indy's Finest
16 0-Fux Given
17 Team Mitchell
18 Hall Pass
19 Mowery Heating & Plumbing
20 Misfits
21 Lickety Splits
22 Soupy Doupy

23 King Pins
24 Pocket Pounders
25 Boot Leggers
26 The Pin Busters
27 Hyflow Air Filtration
28 The Bowl Movement
29 Who'd We Get
30 Belleville Farm Mkt
31 Unexpected Help
32 Five Randos
33 Lickety Splits 2

34 44 Magnum
35 Black Sheep
36 Myer's Lawn Service
37 NAPA Auto Parts
38 Don Mitchell Pro Shop 
39 Mason Jewelers
40 Tuckin' Fenpin
41 How You Finish
42 Bird World Order
43 That's What We Do!
44 NO BOWLERS

Lane Assignments
3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24

Wk01  08/17   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20  21- 22
Wk02  08/24   3- 43   6-  2   8-  4   5- 10  12-  7   9- 13  11- 16  18- 14  15- 20  17- 21  19- 24
Wk03  08/31  39-  8  42- 10  12- 43  13-  2  16-  4  18-  5   7- 20  21-  9  11- 24  25- 14  15- 27
Wk04  09/07  38- 10  39- 12  42- 13  16- 43  18-  2  20-  4   5- 21   7- 24  25-  9  27- 11  14- 30
Wk05  09/14  33- 35  13- 38  16- 39  18- 42  43- 20   2- 21   4- 24  25-  5   7- 27   9- 30  32- 11

Wk06  09/21  18- 29  20- 31  34- 21  35- 24  25- 38  39- 27  30- 42  32- 43   2- 33  36-  4   5- 37
Wk07  09/28  28- 20  29- 21  31- 24  25- 34  35- 27  30- 38  39- 32  42- 33  36- 43  37-  2   4- 40
Wk08  10/05  26- 21  28- 24  29- 25  31- 27  30- 34  35- 32  38- 33  39- 36  42- 37  40- 43   2- 41
Wk09  10/12  25- 23  27- 26  28- 30  29- 32  31- 33  36- 34  37- 35  38- 40  41- 39  44- 42   1- 43
Wk10  10/19  22- 27  23- 30  32- 26  28- 33  29- 36  31- 37  34- 40  41- 35  44- 38   1- 39   3- 42

Wk11  10/26   7- 43  42- 34  13-  4  16- 10   6- 19  32- 22   8- 25   3- 17  21- 38  37- 40  28-  5  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/02  30- 19  32- 22  23- 33  36- 26  28- 37  40- 29  31- 41  44- 34  35-  1   3- 38   6- 39
Wk13  11/09  11- 37  14- 40  15- 41  17- 44   1- 19  22-  3   6- 23   8- 26  28- 10  12- 29  31- 13
Wk14  11/16  40-  9  11- 41  14- 44   1- 15  17-  3   6- 19  22-  8  10- 23  12- 26  28- 13  29- 16
Wk15  11/30  44-  5   1-  7   3-  9  11-  6   8- 14  10- 15  12- 17  13- 19  16- 22  18- 23  26- 20

Wk16  12/07  16- 31  34- 18  20- 35  21- 38  24- 39  42- 25  27- 43   2- 30  32-  4   5- 33  36-  7
Wk17  12/14  42-  6   8- 43  10-  2   4- 12   5- 13  16-  7  18-  9  11- 20  14- 21  15- 24  25- 17
Wk18  01/04  41-  7   9- 44   1- 11  14-  3   6- 15   8- 17  19- 10  22- 12  13- 23  26- 16  18- 28
Wk19  01/11  17- 32  33- 19  22- 36  23- 37  40- 26  41- 28  29- 44   1- 31  34-  3  35-  6   8- 38
Wk20  01/18  34- 13  16- 35  18- 38  20- 39  42- 21  43- 24  25-  2   4- 27  30-  5   7- 32   9- 33

Wk21  01/25  36- 14  37- 15  17- 40  41- 19  22- 44  23-  1   3- 26  28-  6   8- 29  31- 10  34- 12
Wk22  02/01  25- 38   6- 13   7- 22  34- 41  40- 43  18- 19  33- 16  42-  4  27-  3  37- 21  39-  8  Manually assigned
Wk23  02/08  15- 33  17- 36  37- 19  40- 22  23- 41  44- 26   1- 28  29-  3  31-  6   8- 34  10- 35
Wk24  02/15   4-  1   5-  3   6-  7   8-  9  10- 11  14- 33  36- 38  37- 39  40- 42  43- 41  44-  2
Wk25  02/22  12- 25  21- 20  44- 32  24- 16  27- 30  13- 41  23-  5   9-  7  22- 17  14- 26  11-  4

Wk26  02/29  37- 24  44- 27  21- 18  12- 30  20- 16   3-  6  43-  4  35- 22   9- 11  38- 19  17- 23
Wk27  03/07  13- 30  18- 16  27-  1  37- 20  44- 12  25- 10  17- 31  14- 11  23- 35   2-  7  43-  9
Wk28  03/14   8- 18  36- 13  41- 37  10-  1   3- 40  32- 20  14- 29  31- 42  39-  2  23- 15  38- 34
Wk29  03/21  14- 42   7- 11  43- 31   2- 28  39- 29  17- 35  41-  6  33- 10   1- 36  13-  3  40- 44
Wk30  03/28  20-  3  12-  1  40- 16  44- 13  37- 18  24-  8   9- 39  23- 38  43- 14  42- 22  35- 31

Wk31  04/04  35- 38  43-  5  11- 22   9- 17  14- 28  19- 39  32- 27  36- 44  24- 30  16- 12  20- 18
Wk32  04/11   6- 16  30- 32  33- 20  27- 25  21- 24  37- 36  15- 11  19- 17   4-  7  29- 35  22-  5
Wk33  04/18  32- 40  10-  6  25-  3  33- 36  41-  8  27- 18   2- 19  34- 15  29- 28   4- 31  42- 26
Wk34  04/25  41- 36  13- 43  25- 22  34- 42  38-  7  40- 18   1-  6  19- 16   8- 29   4- 10   3- 12  Manually assigned

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk01  08/17  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38  39- 40  41- 42  43- 44
Wk02  08/24  22- 25  23- 27  30- 26  28- 32  33- 29  36- 31  34- 37  40- 35  38- 41  39- 44   1- 42
Wk03  08/31  17- 30  19- 32  22- 33  36- 23  37- 26  28- 40  29- 41  44- 31  34-  1   3- 35  38-  6
Wk04  09/07  32- 15  17- 33  36- 19  22- 37  23- 40  41- 26  44- 28   1- 29   3- 31   6- 34   8- 35
Wk05  09/14  14- 12  36- 15  17- 37  19- 40  22- 41  23- 44   1- 26  28-  3  29-  6  31-  8  10- 34

Wk06  09/21   7- 40  41-  9  44- 11  14-  1   3- 15  17-  6   8- 19  22- 10  12- 23  13- 26  28- 16
Wk07  09/28  41-  5   7- 44   1-  9   3- 11  14-  6   8- 15  10- 17  19- 12  22- 13  16- 23  18- 26
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Lane Assignments - continued

25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38 39-40 41-42 43-44 45-46
Wk08  10/05   4- 44   1-  5   7-  3   6-  9   8- 11  14- 10  12- 15  13- 17  19- 16  22- 18  23- 20
Wk09  10/12   3-  2   4-  6   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  13- 11  14- 16  18- 15  20- 17  21- 19  22- 24
Wk10  10/19   6- 43   8-  2   4- 10  12-  5   7- 13  16-  9  18- 11  14- 20  15- 21  24- 17  19- 25
Wk11  10/26  26- 41  18-  9  27- 11   1-  2  15- 30  36- 14  33- 23  20- 31  12- 35  29- 39  24- 44  Manually assigned
Wk12  11/02   8- 42  43- 10   2- 12  13-  4   5- 16  18-  7   9- 20  11- 21  14- 24  15- 25  27- 17

Wk13  11/09  16- 34  18- 35  38- 20  21- 39  42- 24  25- 43   2- 27  30-  4   5- 32   7- 33  36-  9
Wk14  11/16  18- 31  20- 34  35- 21  24- 38  25- 39  42- 27  43- 30  32-  2  33-  4   5- 36  37-  7
Wk15  11/30  28- 21  24- 29  25- 31  34- 27  35- 30  38- 32  39- 33  42- 36  37- 43  40-  2   4- 41
Wk16  12/07  37-  9  40- 11  41- 14  44- 15  17-  1  19-  3   6- 22   8- 23  10- 26  28- 12  13- 29
Wk17  12/14  19- 27  30- 22  23- 32  33- 26  36- 28  37- 29  31- 40  34- 41  35- 44   1- 38  39-  3

Wk18  01/04  20- 29  31- 21  24- 34  35- 25  27- 38  39- 30  42- 32  43- 33  36-  2   4- 37  40-  5
Wk19  01/11  39- 10  12- 42  43- 13   2- 16  18-  4   5- 20  21-  7   9- 24  25- 11  14- 27  30- 15
Wk20  01/18  11- 36  14- 37  40- 15  17- 41  19- 44   1- 22   3- 23   6- 26  28-  8  10- 29  31- 12
Wk21  01/25  35- 13  38- 16  18- 39  42- 20  21- 43  24-  2  25-  4  27-  5  30-  7   9- 32  11- 33
Wk22  02/01  29-  1  36-  9  10- 32   2- 31  15- 28   5- 23  14- 20  12- 26  17- 11  35- 24  30- 44  Manually assigned

Wk23  02/08  12- 38  39- 13  42- 16  43- 18   2- 20   4- 21  24-  5   7- 25  27-  9  11- 30  14- 32
Wk24  02/15  24- 26  28- 25  29- 27  30- 31  32- 34  35- 12  15- 13  17- 16  18- 19  20- 22  21- 23
Wk25  02/22   1-  8  33- 18   3- 36  40- 10   6- 37  31- 28  19- 35   2- 34  43- 15  42- 39  29- 38
Wk26  02/29  40- 33  32-  1  10- 41   8- 36  13- 25  15- 39   7- 14  29- 42  31-  5  34- 28  26-  2
Wk27  03/07  36- 32  21- 40   6-  8  41- 33  24-  3  34-  5  22- 38  26- 28   4- 39  29- 15  42- 19

Wk28  03/14  25- 16   6- 12  21- 30  27- 24  44- 33   9- 19  28- 43   4- 22  26- 35  17-  7   5- 11
Wk29  03/21  34- 19   9-  4  26- 38  23- 22  15-  5  32- 18  27- 12  21-  8  24- 20  37- 16  25- 30
Wk30  03/28  21- 41  27- 36  33- 25  32-  6  30- 10  29-  4  11-  2  15- 19  17- 34  26-  5   7- 28
Wk31  04/04  29- 23  34- 31  15- 42   4-  2  26-  7  40- 41  13-  6  33- 37  21- 10  25-  1   3-  8
Wk32  04/11  10- 18  44-  8  13- 40   1-  3  41- 12  43- 42  26-  9  38- 39  23- 28   2- 31  34- 14

Wk33  04/18  30- 37  13- 24  16- 44  20- 12   1- 21  22- 14   5- 39  23-  9   7- 38  35- 11  17- 43
Wk34  04/25  15- 27  21-  9  39- 31   2- 14  23- 26  35- 28  33- 37  20-  5  11- 30  17- 32  24- 44  Manually assigned


